
 
 

WEST VIRGINIA AGRICULTURE TEACHERS DIRECTORY 
         SCHOOL  TEACHER   FFA CHAPTER    PHONE            EMAIL 
Barbour County Vo-Tech Center Hovatter, Gene Barbour County FFA 304-457-4807 ghovatte@access.k12.wv.us 
Berkeley Springs High School Aberegg, David Berkeley Springs FFA 304-258-5280 daberegg@access.k12.wv.us 
Braxton County High School Skidmore, Ken Braxton County FFA 304-765-7331/2006 hskidmor@access.k12.wv.us 
Buckhannon-Upshur High School Freeman, Willis Upshur County FFA 304-472-6355 rayfree3@hotmail.com 
Buckhannon-Upshur High School Hymes, Joseph Upshur County FFA 304-472-6355 jhymes1@hotmail.com 
Cabell Midland High School Phillips, Mary Cabell Midland FFA 304-743-7515 mephilli@access.k12.wv.us 
Calhoun High School Poage, Donald Calhoun FFA 304-354-6148 dpoage@access.k12.wv.us 
Cameron High School Dotson, Russell Cameron FFA 304-686-3357 radotson@access.k12.wv.us 
Cameron High School Smith, John Cameron FFA 304-686-3357 jwsmith@access.k12.wv.us 
Carver Career Center Lynch, Sandra Carver Career FFA 304-348-1965 zipss7@yahoo.com 
Charles Town Middle School Planck, Dottie Jefferson FFA 304-728-8148 dplanck@access.k12.wv.us 
Clay County High School Morris, Robert Clay County FFA 304-587-4743 agmorris14@hotmail.com 
Clay-Battelle Middle/Senior High School Saul, Kent Clay-Battelle FFA 304-432-8208 ksaul@access.k12.wv.us 
Doddridge County High School Boswell, Shannon Doddridge County FFA 304-873-2521 sboswell@access.k12.wv.us 
East Hardy High School Halterman, Arthur East Hardy FFA 304-897-5948 ahalterm@access.k12.wv.us 
East Hardy High School  Hardman, Rodney East Hardy FFA 304-897-5948 rlhardma@access.k12.wv.us 
Elkins High School Thurston, Wendy Elkins FFA 304-636-9170 wthurston@mindspring.com 
Fayette Plateau Vo-Tech Center Okes, Kevin Fayette Plateau FFA 304-469-2911 okesfamilyfarms@hotmail.com 
Frankfort High School Ritchie, John Mineral County FFA 304-726-4767 john_jrffa@hotmail.com 
Gilmer County High School Stutler, Tracy Gilmer County FFA 304-462-5105 agedtchr@juno.com 
Greenbrier East High School Hanna, Woody Greenbrier East FFA 304-647-6464 woodyhanna@hotmail.com 
Greenbrier East High School Puccio,Chris Greenbrier East FFA 304-647-6464  
Greenbrier East High School Vance, A.J. Greenbrier East FFA 304-647-6464, *8, ext. 51 ajvanceffa@yahoo.com 
Greenbrier West High School Coughlin, Michael Greenbrier West FFA 304-438-6191 mactrac39@hotmail.com 
Hampshire High School Chaney, Bill Hampshire FFA 304-822-7100 wchaney@access.k12.wv.us 
Hampshire High School Lewis, Isaac Hampshire FFA 304-822-7100 Ilewis@access.k12.wv.us 
Hampshire High School Roomsburg, Paul Hampshire FFA 304-822-7100 oldtimefiddle@hotmail.com 
Hampshire High School Watson, Ron Hampshire FFA 304-822-7100/4321 hotfarmerwatson@hotmail.com 
Hannan High School Suttles, Justin Hannan FFA 304-576-2571 jsuttles@access.k12.wv.us 
Harman High School Teter, Donley Harman FFA 304-227-4114 hteter@access.k12.wv.us 
Harpers Ferry Junior High School  Lawson, Jim Jefferson FFA 304-535-6357 jrlawson@access.k12.wv.us 
Hedgesville High School VanDyne, Chris Hedgesville FFA 304-754-6603 cvandynesr@aol.com 
Hundred High School Wilkins, Virgil Hundred FFA 304-775-5221 vwilkins@access.k12.wv.us 
Jefferson High School Fincham, Mitch Jefferson FFA 304-725-8491 ext. 233 mfincham@access.k12.wv.us 
Jefferson High School Greene, Jeremy Jefferson FFA 304-725-8491 ext. 233 jegreene@access.k12.wv.us 
Jefferson High School Marstiller, Charity Jefferson FFA 304-728-4518 cmarstil@access.k12.wv.us 
John Marshall High School Shipman, Nicole John Marshall FFA 304-843-4444 bigsissy628@aol.com 
Lewis County High School Garrett, Dianna Lewis County FFA 304-269-8315 dlgarrett@access.k12.wv.us 
Liberty High School (Harrison County) Carr, James Liberty FFA 304-624-3264 funnycarr@aol.com 
Liberty High School (Raleigh County) Cline, Robert Surveyor FFA 304-934-5306 rdcline@access.k12.wv.us 
Liberty High School (Raleigh County) Daniel, Leslie Surveyor FFA 304-934-5306 lesdaniel@hotmail.com 
Lincoln County High School Saxe, Ryan Lincoln County FFA 304-824-6000 rsaxe@access.k12.wv.us 
Lincoln High School Herrod, Robert Lincoln FFA 304-592-2248 rherrod@access.k12.wv.us 
Magnolia High School Aberegg, William New Martinsville FFA 304-455-1990 waberegg@access.k12.wv.us 
Marion County Tech Center Frederick, Eric Marion County FFA 304-986-3760 efrederi@access.k12.wv.us 
Marion County Tech Center Watson, Larry Marion County FFA 304-986-3760 Jesussaves26582@aol.com 
Martinsburg High School Franze, Ray Martinsburg FFA 304-267-3530 rfranze@access.k12.wv.us 
Mason County Career Center Dewhurst, Danny Mason County Vocational FFA 304-675-3039   
Mason County Career Center Kidwell, Tim Mason County Vocational FFA 304-675-3039 tkidwell@access.k12.wv.us 
Mineral County Vo-Tech Center   Ruddle, Ashby Mineral County FFA 304-788-4240 aruddle@access.k12.wv.us 
Mineral County Vo-Tech Center   Webb, Carol Mineral County FFA 304-788-4240 ext. 22 cewebb@access.k12.wv.us 
Mineral County Vo-Tech Center   Young, Dana Mineral County FFA 304-788-4240 dnlyoung@access.k12.wv.us 
Monroe County Vo-Tech School King, Tricia Monroe County FFA 304-753-9971 tpking@access.k12.wv.us 
Monroe County Vo-Tech School Rice, Eugene Monroe FFA 304-753-9971 EGRice@access.k12.wv.us 
Moorefield High School Haslacker, Arlyn Moorefield FFA 304-530-6034 ahaslack@access.k12.wv.us 
Moorefield Middle School Harper, Roy Moorefield Middle FFA 304-434-3000 rpharper@access.k12.wv.us 
Musselman High School Huffman, Gregory Musselman FFA 304-229-1950 gdhuffma@access.k12.wv.us 
Nicholas County Vo-Tech Hall, Annie Nicholas County FFA 304-742-5416 lahall@access.k12.wv.us 
Nicholas County Vo-Tech Hamrick, Jerry N/A 304-742-5416 hhardway@access.k12.wv.us 
Pendleton County High School Hudson, Ron Pendleton County FFA 304-358-7086 rhudson@access.k12.wv.us 
Petersburg High School Whetzel, Melissa Petersburg FFA 304-257-1076 mwhetzel@access.k12.wv.us 
Pocahontas County High School Burns, Mike Pocahontas County FFA 304-799-6565 ba4ester@hotmail.com 
Pocahontas County High School Davis, Billie Pocahontas County FFA 304-799-6565 b.r.davis@access.k12.wv.us 
Preston High School Wilson, Amanda Preston FFA 304-329-0400 awilson22@yahoo.com 
Preston High School Wilson, Ron Preston FFA 304-329-0400 Arwilsonfarms@aol.com 
Preston High School Wolford, Laah Preston FFA 304-329-0400 l_broadwater@hotmail.com 
Ravenswood High School Miihlbach, Jason Ravenswood FFA 304-273-4049 jmiihlbach@access.k12.wv.us 
Ravenswood High School Tatalovich, Tara Ravenswood FFA 304-273-4049 riverbendfarm@citynet.net 
Ripley High School Bourgeois, David Ripley FFA 304-372-7355 davebourgeois@yahoo.com 
Ripley High School Canterbury, Craig Ripley FFA 304-372-7355 crcanter@access.k12.wv.us 
Ripley High School Scarbrough, Connie Ripley FFA 304-372-7355 cscarbrough01@yahoo.com 
Ritchie County High School Ammons, Deanna Ritchie County FFA 304-869-3527 dnpoole@access.k12.wv.us  
Roane County High School Cummings, Danny Roane County FFA 304-927-6420 dccc@wirefire.com 
Roane County High School Hays, Ben Roane County FFA 304-927-6420 hays_ben@yahoo.com 
Roane County High School Workman, Jim Roane County FFA 304-927-6420 jimworkmanroane@yahoo.com 
Roane Jackson Tech Center Fichtner, John Roane Jackson FFA 304-372-7335  
Shady Spring High School May, James Shady Spring FFA 304-256-4597 jrrc@charter.net 
Shady Spring High School McDougal Joseph Shady Spring FFA 304-256-4597 jmcdouga@access.k12.wv.us 
South Harrison High School  Lechner, Don South Harrison FFA 304-745-3315 dlechner@access.k12.wv.us 
St. Marys High School Childers, Tyrell St. Marys FFA 304-684-2421 tchilder@access.k12.wv.us 
Summers County High School Duffield, Kathy Summers FFA 304-466-6040 kaduffield@suddenlink.net 
Taylor County Tech Center Tennant, Steve Taylor County FFA 304-265-1050 sttennan@access.k12.wv.us 
Tucker County High School Wimer, Curtis Tucker County FFA 304-478-2651 cwimer26287@yahoo.com 
Tygart Valley High School Yokum, John Tygart Valley FFA 304-335-4575 ffateacher@yahoo.com 
Tyler Consolidated High School Allen, Bob N/A 304-758-9000 rallen@access.k12.wv.us 
Tyler Consolidated High School Ammons, Leon Tyler FFA 304-758-9000 lammons@access.k12.wv.us 
Union Educational Complex Sollars, Brandon Mt. Storm FFA 304-693-7612 bsollars@mix.wvu.edu 
University High School Shriver, Richard University FFA 304-291-9271 shri1@aol.com 
Valley High School Henderson, Howard Pine Grove FFA 304-889-3151 hmhender@access.k12.wv.us 
West Virginia School for the Deaf & Blind Leatherman III, Edgar WV School for the Deaf FFA 304-822-4864/4860 ffaadvisorea@msn.com 
Wirt County High School Taylor, Nathan Wirt County FFA 304-275-4241 sandyvilleboy@yahoo.com 
Wood County Technical Center Murray, Jamey Blennerhassett FFA 304-420-9501 ext. 220 murray.jamey@gmail.com 


